
    
 Fowlmere Primary School 

Membership 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 
Information 

Roles Email 

Mr Phil 
Butterworth 

Parent governor 
 

 

21 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2025  Chair 
Co-Chair 

pbutterworth@fowlmere.cambs.sch.uk 

Anna Caroe  

 

 

    anna.caroe@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Abi Clarke Parent governor 
 

 

16 Jan 2023 15 Jan 2027   aclarke@fowlmere.cambs.sch.uk 

Kym Rouse Headteacher 
 

 

   Staff Governor krouse@fowlmere.cambs.sch.uk 

Mrs Lisa White Clerk 
 

 

   Clerk lisa.white@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Mrs Hayley 
Woods 

Parent governor 
 

 

01 May 2021 30 Apr 2025  Chair 
Co-Chair 

hwoods@fowlmere.cambs.sch.uk 

 

 

    

 


